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USDA RD-Missouri Directory of CNA Providers 
Last Updated 5/6/2019 sl 

 
The Directory serves as a reference for property owners and any other party interested in Capital Needs 
Assessment (CNA).  The following providers have asked to be placed on the RD-MO CNA Provider Directory.  
Being placed on the Directory does not constitute an endorsement by USDA RD.  Providers that are 
determined to be unqualified or that repeatedly submit poor quality reports will be removed from the 
Directory.   
 
Property owners are advised to request an information package from several CNA providers and to evaluate 
the information in order to select a provider.  The information package should include a list of qualifications, 
a list of references/client list and a sample CNA report. 
 
This directory will be updated periodically.  To be added to the Directory, please contact Sara Loe 
(sara.loe@mo.usda.gov) or Rachelle Long (rachelle.long@mo.usda.gov). 
 

CNA PROVIDERS IN MISSOURI & NEIGHBORING STATES:
 
The Assessment Group, Inc. 
7364 North 122nd Avenue Circle 
Omaha, NE 68142 
P: 402-679-4291 
F: 402-592-5509 
Contact: Tom Wilson 
Email: tagwilson@cox.net 
Website: www.assessmentgroupinc.com 
 
Hernly Associates, Inc. 
1100 Rhode Island St. 
Lawrence, KS 66044 
P (office): 785-749-5806 
P (cell): 785-550-6787 
Contact: Joni Hernly 
Email: joni@herly.com  
Website: www.hernly.com  
 
HERS, Inc. 
5295 County Rd. 158 
Brixey, MO 65618 
Phone: 501-680-8675 
Fax: 501-666-8676 
Contact: Ron Hughes 
Email: ron@hersinc.com 
Website: www.hersinc.com 
 

Housing Consultants of Oklahoma (HCO) 
911 S. Rock Hollow Ct. 
Stillwater, OK 74074 
P: 405-742-7813 
P: 405-880-5867 
Contact: Tim Henderson 
Email: bippo57@sbcglobal.net 
Contact: Ivan Graves 
Email: isgraves54@att.net  
 
Gill Group, Inc. 
512 N. One Mile Road 
Dexter, MO 63841 
P: 573-624-6614 
F: 573-624-2942 
Contact: Jana Jones 
Email: jana.jones@gillgroup.com  
Website: www.gillgroup.com 
 
Hughes Consulting Engineering, PA 
PO Box 573 
Lawrence, KS 66044 
P: 785-842-2292 
F: 785-842-2492 
Contact: Steve Hughes 
Email:  steven@hce-pa.com 
Website: www.hce-pa.com 
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JPS & Associates, Inc. 
319 N. Main Ave., Suite 100 
Springfield, MO 65806 
Contact: Zach Smith 
P: (417) 882-4208 
F: (417)886-7173 
Email:  zsmith@jps-associates.com 
Website: www.jps-associates.com  
 
REDI Engineering, Inc. 
3054 33rd Ave, Suite 2 
Columbus, NE 68601 
P: 402-564-3456 
Contact: John Thomazin 
Email: john@rediEngineers.com  
Website: www.rediEngineers.com  
 

TBell Assessments LLC 
13942 St Hwy AD 
Dexter, MO 63841 
P: 573-421-1219 
F: 573-614-4670 
Contact: Tom Bell 
Email: tbell91250@hotmail.com 
 

PROVIDERS not from MO or NEIGHBORING STATES who HAVE completed CNAs in MO: 
 
Ainsworth Canizaro Design Concepts, PA 
3999 Harborwalk Dr, Ste D 
Ridgeland, MS 39157 
P: 601-813-9154 
F: 601-707-5661 
Contact: Kris Ainsworth 
Email: kris@acdesignconcepts.com 
Website: www.acdesignconcepts.com  

  

 
Additional PROVIDERS not from MO or NEIGHBORING STATES who have not yet completed 
CNAs in Missouri, but are interested in working in Missouri: 
 
CNA Specialists 
208 Mission Street 
San Antonio, TX 78210 
P: 800-924-9921 
F: 800-537-6027 
Contact: Paul Youngborg, AIA 
Email: paul@cnaspecialists.com 
Website: www.cnaspecialists.com 
 
Davon Atlantic, Inc. 
797 Cobblestone Way 
Ormond Beach, FL 32174 
P: 866-437-9770 
F:386-437-9904 
C: 704-441-9053 
Contact: Richard Capron 
Email: rcapron@davonatlantic.com 
Website: www.davonatlantic.com 
 

Dominion Due Diligence Group 
201 Wylderose Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113 
P: 804-358-2020 
F: 804-897-6404 
Contact: Rob Hazelton 
Email: r.hazelton@d3g.com 
Website: www.d3g.com  
 
E&A 
PO Box 70550 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35407 
P: 205-722-9323 
F: 205-345-3813 
Contact: Lori Reynolds 
Email: lori@EandAteam.com  
Website: www.EandAteam.com 
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EMG 
10461 Mill Run Circle, 11th Floor 
Owings Mills, MD 21117 
P Direct: 410-316-7637 
P Toll Free: 800-733-0660 ext. 7637 
Contact: Kimble Holden 
Email: kfife@emgcorp.com 
Website: www.emgcorp.com 
 
ICAST 
7400 W 14th Ave #101 
Lakewood, CO 80214 
P: 636-628-6463 
F: 303-502-9220 
Contact:  Mike Smugala 
Email: mikes@icastusa.org 
Website: http://www.icastusa.org/  
 
SchultzWerk Architecture, Inc. 
2515 N. 66th Street 
Wauwatosa, WI 53213 
P: 414-778-1187 
F: 414-778-1187 
Cell: 414-322-7374 
Contact: Keith Schultz, AIA 
Email: swerk@juno.com 
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